## UNOFFICIAL COPY

					10120			
				Doc#: 1012057009 Fee: \$38.00				
Je	rome P. Morgan		Eug	Eugene "Gene" Moore				
В. 3	Jerome P. Morgan (without prejudice)  c/o 4416 South Michigan Avenue (non-do Chicago, Illinois [60653]  EBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - INSert only one debtor name  1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  UNITED NATIONS, TYPED STATES.  1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - INSert only one organization DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - Insert only one o			Cod	ok County Re	County Recorder of Deeds		
l l			Date: 04/30/2010 08:37 AM Pg: 1 of 1					
			ſ					
	c/o 4416 South Michigan	n Avenue (non-don	nestic)					
			ŕ					
			THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY					
1. [	EBTOR'S EXACT FULL LYGAL SAME	E — insert only one debtor name (1	la or th\ do not obb	THE ABOV	E SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFIC	E USE ONLY	
	1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				<u></u>			
	UNITED NATIONS, U	NITED STATES, S	STATE OF	ILLINOIS, CO	UNTY OF	COOK, C	ITY OF CHIC	
OR	1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	1	FIRST NAME	,	MIDDLE N		SUFFIX	
1c. I	AILING ADDRESS	0	CITY	···	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
20	77 STATE HOUSE	9).	SPRINGF	IELD	IL	62706	USA	
1d. S		1e. TYPE OF ORG (NIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION	OF ORGANIZATION		NIZATIONAL ID #, if		
	DEBTOR						<b>✓</b> NON	
2. A	DDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL	LEGAL NAME - insert only o. e	dr of an name (2a or 2	b) - do not abbreviate or co	ombine names			
		NΑ						
OR	2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	11.1 %	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NA	AMF	SUFFIX	
		0,		, model in	MIDDLE WAINE			
2c. N	AILING ADDRESS		CITY	<del>/</del> /	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
		BLDG 700	JACKSON	IVILLE	FL	32256	USA	
2d. §	ORGANIZATION	2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	1	OF ORGAL ZATION	2g. ORGAN	NIZATIONAL ID#, if	any	
0.0			<u> </u>				NON	
3. 5	BOURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of NAME of NAME)	F TOTAL ASSIGNEE OF ASSIGNO	OR S/P) - insert only o	one secured party nam. (*)	10:3b)			
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME					MIDE LE NAME SUFFIX			
					11110		JOPPIX	
	AILING ADDRESS	WANT	CITY		STATE	POF FAL CODE	COUNTRY	
c/c	4416 SOUTH MICHIGA	AN AVENUE	CHICAGO	)	IL.	[65653]	USA	
4. Tr	is FINANCING STATEMENT covers the follow				C			
mo (mo exer	tgage \$221,312) released by Dock ont from Levy. Adjustment of the	in the same as the public et #_1006139066 filing is from Public Police	notice of a com to HJR-192 Pr	mercial transaction: (Notice of Reconve ablic Law 73-10 and	Deed of Trus	t recorded as D	ocket #082074605	
This cont Part	factual obligation in layor of the 20	all of the Debtor's interest ecured Party as detailed in	t now owned or 1 a true, complet	hereafter acquired is the authorized Securit	s hereby accepty Agreement	eted as collatera in the possession	I for securing on of the Secured	
SER	VICES, BANK OF AMERICA, N	.A., ORGANIZATION T	RADE NAME	TRADEMARK - DI	EBTOR			
5. AL1	ERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]:	LESSEE/LESSOR CO	NSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR	BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BUYE	R AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FILING	
6.	This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be Attach Addendum [If applicable]	e filed [for record] (or recorded) in	the REAL ESTATE R	ECORDS. 7.	See Instruction I	Debtor(s)		
8. OF	TIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA		anna I D	T) - *	3.6	-		
			cured Party:		. Morgan			
401 I	ILING OFFICE COPY — NATIONAL U	CC FINANCING STATEMENT	(FORM UCC1) (F	REV. 9/05)			<del></del>	